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Application Form for Disability 
Related Expenditure  

 

Easy read  
 

 

 

Name  

Social Services 
Reference Number  

 

Your preferred 
contact method eg. 
Email / Telephone  

 

 

 

Please fill in this form if you have expenses that 
you would like us to look at when we work out 
how much you pay for your care. 
 

 

 
If you would like a paper copy of this form, email  
dre@kent.gov.uk or telephone 03000 415930 
(Monday to Friday, 9am to 5pm).  
 
Paper forms should be sent to: 
 
Adult Social Care and Health (DREA) 
Kent County Council 
Invicta House 
County Hall 
Maidstone 
Kent  ME14 1XX 

mailto:dre@kent.gov.uk
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If it is easier you can scan this form and 
receipts and email them to 
 
dre@kent.gov.uk 

 
 

Please tell us how much money you spend on 
the following things 
 

 

Please also send us copies of receipts, bills or 
bank statements to show how much you spend. 

 

 
Community Alarm  
 
How much do you spend on this?  
 
£  
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Special washing powder and laundry that you 
need because of your disability  
 
How much do you spend on this? 
 
£ 

 

 
Extra money that you have to spend on  

clothes and shoes because of your                                        

disability  

 

How much do you spend on this? 

 

 £ 

 

 
Special food that you need to eat because    
of your illness 
 
How much do you spend on this? 
 
£ 
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Additional cost where you have to pay for extra  
bedding due to incontinence.  
 
 How much do you spend on this? 
 
 £ 

 

 
Heating or metered water if this is more than  
most people spend. 
 
How much do you spend on this? 
 
£ 

 

 
Cost of looking after your garden or cleaning 
your house if you are unable do this and have to 
pay someone else to do it for you. 
 
How much do you spend on this? 
 
£ 
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Money you have to spend to buy or repair 
equipment you need because of your disability.  
This could be for things such as a wheelchair. 
 
How much do you spend on this? 
 
£ 

 

 
Broadband (internet access) if you are blind or 
partially sighted. 
 
How much do you spend on this? 
 
£ 

 

 

 
Any other items to do with your illness or 
disability. Please tell us what they are and how 
much they cost.  
 
 
Details: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
How much do you spend on this? 
 
£ 
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You may need to send us a letter from your doctor to confirm you need 
these items. 
 
More information about claiming Disability Related Expenditure 
 
We can only take the amount you spend on disability related expenditure 
into account if: 

 

 
 
 
 
The money you spend is for items you need 
because of your illness or disability.      

 

 
 
 
You spend more than most people would 
spend for the same thing. 

 

 
KCC will keep your personal information to help 
us give you the services you need. But there are 
laws about how we use your personal 
information, and we will always do as they say.  
 
You can read more at:  
Adult Social Care Privacy Notice  

https://www.kent.gov.uk/about-the-council/information-and-data/access-to-information/gdpr-privacy-notices/adult-social-care-and-health/general-notice-to-cover-adult-social-care-and-health


 

7 
 

 

 
 
 
 
You have sent us the bills, receipts or bank 
statements we have asked for 

 

 


